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Merimen e-Claims Page | of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

Mewt i E it ilr= i 1'l:-|. Asmatneo At Bt At | St Jivn Baivd Slatu
29 Oct 2019 Hﬁﬂllﬂl'} New Assignment
Mpgin 16:17 Cancel Case
.2

Haference

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS i[Created by insures]

Insured:

Main Clmimant: ONG CHWEE PENG, [D: ST140274F .

Wehicle Reg, No.: SKD939R - Drate of Loss: B (IF/L0/2019 10100 - 159

Clagirn Type: TP/ SNM1SD205082C02 Poikcy/Tover Note No.: | PMCWSN15536718033

Vehicie Reg. No. (Insured): GXaBa32 Palicy No. {Claimant): | PI61656Y

Repairer: Performance Motors Limited [Alexandra) 303 Algsandra Road, Sime Darby Performance Centre, 159941
s Alexandra - Tol: 63150172/63150174

Handiing insaner m;ﬁrﬂn Insurance [Singapore) Pre. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 6111 ... [Hendied by Tan Ksh Leang -

Claimant's Insurer: |AXA Insurance Pt Ltd (HQ) - Tel; 5338 7288 .

Adjustar LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: £256-3551 ., [Final Rpt due 07/11/2019]

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view Al |
Thera are no mail for this cane,

Campose Casa Mail |

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS View a3 |  SearchTasks |  Creste New Task | Compiete | ||

Dum Date Priorily  Type Task Group Sublject Handlion Asnigned By Completed On Cienled On Done?
Mo results.

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 29/10/2019



“Summer Lee (LKK Auto)

From: Tan Kah Leong <KahLeong.Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 29 October, 2019 4:12 PM

To: PBSP; assignments

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205082-GX4843Z-TKL- REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT -

SKD939R & GX4B843Z ON 27/10/2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Caroline,

We refer to your emall dated 29.10,2019

We will be assigning M/s LEK Auto Consultants to survey your client’s vehicle on a without prejudice basis.
Aside to LKK,

Please refer to the email below & proceed to survey the third party vehicle.

Thank you.
Regards

Tan Kah Leong
Assistant Execulive
Claims Departrment

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 078909
DID: (65) 63886183 | F (65) 6222 1033

W: www sg cntaiping com | FB: www facebook comichinataipingsag/

Disclatmer This e-mad amd any files transmtfed with 4 8 intendad only lor the ramed recipients and may conlain confidantial informabion. Any
Linautharized disclosure, use of teseminghon of (his message, either in whale or partial, i profhiliidted If you are not the inlended reciprent. please
mobify the sender mmediately Please dalels the a-mail and any copes of if thereafter

From: PBSP [mailto:pmi-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, October 29, 2019 4:00 PM

To: Tan Kah Leong <KahLeong.Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D205082-GX4843Z-TKL- REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKD939R & GX4843Z ON
27/10/2019

Dear Sirs
We are agreeable to use a common surveyor below as the SJE.

5. XING QUO QIANG

Thank you.

Regards.
Caroline
Clo Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint




303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159841
\ DID: 6319 0174 Fax 6479 4601

Frnrp: Tilm Kah Leong <kahleong Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 29 October 2019 3:52 PM

To: PBSP -mmE-@sg@gumgdgmg.cﬂm.gg:
Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205082-GX4843Z-TKL- REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKD939R & GX48437 ON
27/10/2019

Without Prejudice
Dear Caroline,

We refer to your emall below.

Please see attached and let us know if you agree with SJE.
Thank you.

Regards

Tan Kah Leong
Assistant Executive

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Ansan Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079908
DID (65) 63896193 | F (65) 6222 1033

W: www sg cntaiping com | FB: www facebook comichinataipinasa/

Drzclmmar: This e-med and any Sles franamitfed with it iz intanded only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information Any
unaithonzed disclosure. Lwse or dizssemication of Hhis message. either in whole or partial, is prohibited. if you are nol the infendad ecigiant. please
nodify e sendar immadiately Please delote the e-mail and any copies of || theraaftar

From: Claims Dept of CTI
Sent: Tuesday, October 29, 2019 3:45 PM
To: Tan Kah Leong <KahLeong Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow <sochow.chee@sg cntaiping.com>; PBSP

<pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>
Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D205082-GX48432-TKL- REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKD939R & GX4B43Z ON
27/10/2019

Dear Kah Leong,
Please conduct PRS for SKD939R

Note: officer in charge- Kah Leong 63896193.
Thank you

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079908
DID: (65) 63896116 | F. (65) 62247175

W: www sg cntaiping.com | FB: www facebook com/chinataipingsg! | WeChat: A { #il% Taiping SG

Oisclaimar This e-maii and any files ransmitted with it is intended only far the named recipiants and may contain confidertial mfcrmation Any
unaulhonzed disclosure. usa or dissemination of thvs message. aither in whole or partial. is prohituted. If you are nol the inlented recipent please
nalify the sender immediately Please delte the e-mail and any copees of i tharsatter
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*. From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.s
Sent: Tuesday, October 29, 2019 9:30 AM
To: Claims Dept of CTI
Subject: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKD939R & GX4843Z ON 27/10/2019

Dear Sirs,
We refer to the above matter.

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of uselcar rental from you through Direct
Settlement.

Attached Is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration.

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement.

If Direct Settlement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

Thank you

Regards,

Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159841

DID: 6318 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

“This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the
named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or
proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws.
If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding
and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete
all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the
Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software, Any views and/or opinions
expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime
Darby's.”

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit hitp:www svmanteccloud. com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit hitp:/ www.svmanteccloud. com




' Veron Chen {LKI{Autu!

From: Veron Chen (LEKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 4 December 2019 1:23 PM

To: Sharon Heng L K Rasul (LKKAuto); SUR

Cc: Toh Jing Xuan; Bernard Wan Chong Huat

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FINAL REPORT - SKD939R
Dear Sharon,

Confirmed amount $3795.40 before GST @ 4 DAYS.

Kindly send Final invoice and all supporting documents directly to CHINA TAIPING

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

—-Original Message-——

From: Sharon Heng L K <sharon.heng.leekun@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 3 December 2019 7:59 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Toh Jing Xuan <toh.jing xuan@simedarby.com.sg>; Bernard Wan Chong Huat <bernard. wan@simedarby.com.sg>
Subject: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FINAL REPORT - SKD939R,

Dear Rasul

For your perusal :

Labor $2645.00

Parts $1150.40

Total $3795.40

Owner is claiming LOSS OF USE = 560 X 4 DAYS.

GIA SEARCH FEE - 52.00
Note : 4 working days.

Please reply me directly.

Best Regards

Sharon Heng
Performance Motors Ltd
Body & Paint

DID : 63120123

Fax : 64743229



“This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named
addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the
Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws, If you are not the intended
Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please
notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby
disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or
other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author’s and
do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

—---Qriginal Message-—-

From: service.pml@simedarby.com.sg [mailto:service.pml@simedarby.com.sg|
Sent: Tuesday, 3 December, 2019 5:57 PM

To: Sharon Heng L K

Subject: Message from KM_C458



MH\-'L.: AT IE 07 ) Parforrmocs Uators Lirided - Alesgndrs
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 23105015 D51
SLUEMITTED BY Maimme Satiswd

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Pisasa repon cormmactly ihe detadls of tha accideni o speed up Iha claims procesa

2. Tris Farm must be completea by the Policyholdar andior the Authonsed Drivar

3. infarmation provided must be as truthful and accurale as possible. Any wittul mmrepressntation or wihokding of matenal lacts may aliow nsurance companses (o
repudiale policy llability

4. The issue and acoeplance of ths Form by INBUrANcE COMEEANIE & ROt an aamieson of polcy apility on the part of ine iINsUrBNoe companies

& Any false reporting may be refermed to the Police for investigation

8. This report will be forwarded by the msurers of the GlA Reconds Managemeni Centre eslablshed by the General Insurance Association of Singapons (GIA] for
archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made aveilable upon applhcation by interesied parties

T. By the lodgemant of this repont 1o the Insutess. you heraby consent o the archiving of this repont at the cenire and o copies of the repon being mades available
mforesaud

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholdar
MName Of Registered Owner
NRIC No

Email Addrass

Maobile Phone No

Alternative Phone Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Madel

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please stale action lo be taken

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company
Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number
Driver

Mame of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth
Ocecupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Drving Expenance
Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number
EMail Address

29/10/2019 08:51
2102018 10:55
GEYLANG LORONG 40
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SKD83sR

ONG CHWEE PENG
ST140274F

PATRICIAONGEYAHOO.COM

(LOCAL) +65-91717066
OTHERS-917 17066

BMW
218

NORMAL USAGE

NO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
COMPREHENSIVE

NO

P1616989

ONG CHWEE PENG
ST140274F

o4M1nem

INDODOR

01/08/1994

25 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
FEMALE

(LOCAL) +65-91717066

OTHERS-91717066

PATRICIAONG@YAHOOD.COM



Adgress

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
I N;:r. Ralationship of the DOriver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accidant

Weather Conditions

Road Surfaca

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)
involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other matenal or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistanca

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Passenger 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was nolice of intended Prosecution given?

It Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for altachment?
Was there any video caplured by Car Camera?
Was there any audio recorded?

69 LORONG 40 GEYLANG #06-46
398087

NO

OWNER

SLZ3425)

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

COLLISION - MAJORMINCR RD
CLEAR
DRY

NO
2
NO
NO
YES
NO
2

NAME
GENDER

ALVIN ANG FU LONG
MALE

NO

NO

YES
YES
NO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Mumber
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category

Name of Driver
NRIC/Passpon Number
Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
Nature COf Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Diriver)

GX48437
TOYOTA LORRY SILVER

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
CHAN AH SENG
514518331

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD
FRONT
1

Page 2 ol 18



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Pleaze report comectly the datails of the sccident 1o tpeed up the cliims process.

facty moy allow msursnce compankes 1o repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies it not an sdmission of policy lability on the part of the insurance
companies.

6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance

Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this repart will for a fee be made available upon application by
interested parties

7. By the ladgment of this repart to the insurers, you hereby cansent 1o the archiving of this report at the centre and to cophes of
the repon being made available aforesald

£ Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agiee and conment that

(&) Ny Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore (“GIA") may/are permitted to callect, uss,
disclose and/or process my personal data/personal Infarmation set out in this [form] and any other persenal information
provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the “Personal information”) ang disciose and transfer such
Personal Information 1o 8l msurer(s) wha have insured vehichels] Invalved in this accident (all insuret(s] who have [rourod
wahicle(s) mvolved in this accident shall be coliectively referted to as the “Insurers™), the insurers’ lawypers/law firms, the
Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant governmaent agency/authority (such as the palice], for the purposels)
'ﬂl =
{1} processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settiement of the claims and any necessary

rwestigations relating to the caims;

(i) bwestigating the accidert and/or my daims,
(li) emrrwing out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enguinies by me,

{rv) edrmarustering my ciasms (including the mailing of correspondence, STATEMENTS, INVOICES, FepOrts Of nolices 1o me,
which tould invvolve diclosune of certaln perional data about me to bring about delivery of the same a5 well & on the
euternal cover of envelopet/masl packages), andfor

[v) complying with apphcable law in administenng. processing, handling and/or oealing with my claims (coliectively the
“Purposes”)

[b) allinsureris) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this sccident and the Insurery’ lawpers/law firma, may/are permirted
1o coliect, yse, daclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(]  my Personal Informatian may/can be disclosed by sny of the Insurers and/or GLA Lo their third parly service providers or
agentilincluding thedr lawyersfiaw firmi), which miay be sited outside of Singapare. for one or more of the above Putposes

{d) my Personal Information will 286 be colletied and used to compile tlaims history for the purpose of fraud detection,
Investigation and management in present and all luture clabms

[e] the information so collected under {d] above may be thared [ disciocsed:

(i} to sl msurers and/of any other third partees that assst in evaluating, investigating, controling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencies @i rextonably reguiced for the purposes stated, or

() Tor complying with réquirements under any reguiabions, [awe or Coury orders.

o OlhsEp

Fnlhhnlﬁl'* Sgnature y T Drivers Signature -
Cate & Time: [ driver 15 noi the poicyholder)
G2 b Date & Time NHICAFIN Nos

.:—‘[{;ufi‘]

Page 3 of 18



Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

————-'—__'____—F._F—-

b e |
R

2 whS DRicing plont  GZYiowd loRofg HO.

THE TeYoTh lerRY [ofS Tuewlng INTo THE A

Lo o GT/AG Rohp (BC1DES THE ALAYeRoud )

W (THeUT STepPinG AT THE T-TunTiowy

THE |er@y HIT AR THe rRauT S(PE &F

WY CHE .

DECLARATION

e ﬂl&i__lll the loregoing particulyrs are true in every respect.

o U

@3 28] e e

1 ol r'-u!-in-lunv.J , th‘ "u hignature R i sonmel's 5 I}l
Efl':‘:li!. : E{ [Il::‘u! :—r:lllhppnnrp\nﬂgtl} lh:::nl mﬁ 'mQ ék{ m
-351 le (201 puestime NRIC/FIN N
2-Y2ZRW
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ENW Dmaler

Performance Motors Limited

A Slme Darby mstoe Compeany
C=. Bpy B, TN 05T ey Ee B2 -0EJ008L-m
Toll-Frae Nusbsy (1800-Z3FEFEW)

Y%, Alrsandrs Boad

fime Darty Performanoe Cantys
Slngapsawe 150841

Faz. MT4TTIE

Eaat Coaat Cwntyw
Finsnpors AMELED
Fan ENATTTR

i1pl, Eampomy Artang Boad

118, Alemandra Boad
fims Darby WmEiness Centlre

Sinpapore 150
Fax. E4TREEDL

tAlterSdles|

EATEEEI et srrad|
GST REG. NO M2 - 0020081 - X
ESTIMATE
[ Estimate No. : bl 53227 Page No. : 1 of 5
Date Estimated : 29/10/2019
| Prepared By : Chua Kee Sin
[ - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 40000
Ong Chwee Peng Cash Sales - Service
69 Lorong 40 Geylang Singapore
#06-46
| Singapore 398087
REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SKD939R WBAZA32050vZ53260 26/05/2015 21BiA AT 0
DESCRIPTION o VALU
Replace right front door include remove attachment et g8V 17ed00
and repair on accidenl damage area
Spray painting right front door and right lower side | Vé "r 1 .00
skirting
To carry out body cavity preservation [0V 9,4{
{Pear panel)
To conduct checks on all doors and bootlid central locking (SV oo

system for proper function

RH LOWER FRT DOOR HINGE "
FRTRHDOOR b4 ~ >
FRT RH DOOR BRAKE - “$¥L

Seal trim, & 7 AA

FRT RH DDQR WINDOW GUIDE 7 =
Foamseal 7 4L

FRT RH WINDDW LIFTER WMOTO
FRONT DOOR EDGE PROTECTION
FRT RH DOOR SOUND INSULHTIUH T
RH DOOR QUTER C%FSH PAD 7.

RH SEAL A PILLAR -

FRT DOOR JOINT SEAL .

Sundries

DESCRIETION i

PLUG IN RETAINER . 7 Qv
RH UPPER FRONT DOOR HINGE - Ve

FRT RH DOOR INSIDE CHANNEL SEA.L.ING

FRT RH DOOR EXTERIOR CHANNEL GGUEH
FRT RH DOOR WINDOW FRAME COVER (Ai.l.l

< AN\

<§VC
L

[ Co

1 Iabour

1.

Total

4.00
56.00
56.00

131.25
T73.85
60.90
21.60
9410
6780

107 .45
21.80

31510

157.05

100.45
35.55
48.35
3185

Farts

i /7_ 150.00

l:

3,773.00

'ALUE
12.00
56.00
56.00

1,131.25
73.85
80.90
21.60
94 10
67.90

107 45
21.80

315.10

157.06

100.45
35.55
48.35
31.85

2,391.30




o neales Performance Motors Limited

A Hime Darly Motoow COmpSm)
e, Redg. Bo. 1901050 OFT Rey. No D000 -

&

Tull-Fres WasDey G- TIERIEY
183, Alsasndys Eoad 180, Emmposs Areng Eoed 31y, Alssasdsn Eoad
Fime Sarty Parficrmmonces “=Oise Ehxt Compt Centie Gise Darky Bumlsass Cemire
Fingapore 1R8] Elngapers a10180 Pinpapore 1589ed
Fan. E4¥TTTO Faa EXLARTTY Fax SaTR8403 IRftmcialedl
EATRAE e Mot o
GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X
ESTIMATE
[ Estimate No. : bl 53227 Page No. : 2 of B A
Date Estimated : 29/10/2019
L Prepared By : Chua Kee Sin F
— -~
REGN,. NO, CHASSIS NO. REGN, DATE MODEL MILEAGE
LSEDBSSIR WBAZA3I2050VE53260 26/05/2015 218iA AT 0
A\
AN
\"\\
LORICITE
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61%3.45
Labour 1 3.773.00
Parts 2,381.30
Labour 2 0.00
Excess 0.00
Total GST @ 7% 431.50
Grand Total 6,595.80

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**
** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE *
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Terms & Conditions of Service

All requests for senvicing. repaine. replacements o installahors 1o the Vehicke (cobectvely, "Repuirs”) sre subsect to scceptance by Performance Motors Limied ("PMLT) and
PMIL shall have the absolute discretion (o reject or deny any request for the Hepsin

The it of me Repass or quantum of charges for the Repars pinted oveneal are estimates only and PML shall e entibied 10 cany cut addiional repams or replacements
(“Agditional Works”) I in its sbeclsds discretion, Additional Warks Bre necessary provided thal whers the cost of addiional Works excesd S2250 PML shall cbisn the
custorned's prior consent (whether given orally or otherwise) before carmying oul the additional Works

Subgect o clause 2 above 8nd Save in the case of maniles! eror or gross negiigence. |n the even! whene PMLs estimaton of the Repass recommencad for ihe Venicle oiffers
from the Customer's own esbmation of repars needed, PML's estimate shall prevail

Tha Vehicle sccepied by PML for the Fepairs shall remain, at il imes st the Customars own sk whike the Vehicle unsergoes the Repairs at PML's premises  PML's visual
inspection and record of fhe physcal condidon of fhe Vehicle maoe prior 10 fhe commencement of the Repmrs snall be indmng End conclusive as batween PML and the
Customer The Customer shall ersure thal all valuables are removed from fhe Vehicls pior io delvering | 1o PAML for the Repairs. PML Shadl nof De llatie in smy way, fof thell,
fire_ accident. ioss of or damage 1o the Vehicle, s confénts or accessones whatsoever

The Veticie may be ditven on the road f and when PML in s absolule discrebon decides that it i necessary tor the purposes of camying oul t=sls in conmechon with the
Repairs. Should any damage occwd to the Vehicle in such an instance. PML's lisbility will be limited to the rectification of damage. free of charge

PML's anfire kabdlity whather (n respect of faulty workmanship or ofhenvse, shall be limited to the rectification of any faulty warkmanehip or other tauts. free of charge. such
faults being reasonably deiermined by PML 1o hawe been caused by PML in the courss of the Repairs. The Cusiomer shall, nevertheless. be responsibie for 2l cosis for the
disassambly, diagnosis. inspechion of the Vehicle stc . &l PML's curment isbour charge-out rate, necossarily incurred for the purpose of determining The cause of the Eultis] If I &
found that the faitis) is ar are not caused by PML

Except as provided in clause § above. PML makes no wamanty (wheiher expressed or implied)] in respect of Ihe Repairs and shall not, 1o ihe fuliest enen] pemmiiled by 8w, be
liabte under any crocumstances for special, consequantial or incdental damages including but not imited 1o the loss of use of of deprecation In value of the Vehicle

Uniess otherwise sgreed by PML in wiling, ihe Customer shall pay the costs of ihe Repaira owing to PML. in cash. upon ihe complation of the Repairs and bafore the Cusiomar
callects the Vehicie In the evant any credd i granted by PML 81 its sbeoiute cescreton. ang the Customer taiks to make payment of fhe costs of the Repars (or any part thereol)
by the agreed payment dale, (nteres! shall be imposed on the surm rermaning unpaid al the rate of 1% per month (or par thensal) fram ihe due date of payment untl the dale 3l
payments gre actually received by PML PML resérves the right st any brme o suspend o withdraw any credil facility granted 1o the Customer withou! assigning any reasan
WhALBOEYEY

The Customes shall collect the Vehicle within 48 hours ffom the date PML nobifes the Customer, (whether orally o otherwise) that the Vehicle |s ready for collechion |n the
evant thal tha Custarneas fails 1o coliect the Vehicle within 48 hours, the Customer shall in sddition ia 1he costs of the Repair awing o PML. pay all storage charges af a rate 1o
pe cetermined by PML provided abways thal ihe Customer shall not, under any cercumstances. hold PML adle for any koss of or damage 1o the Vehicle, its conents or
acoessories o for any deteriorahon i the quality of or demage 1o the Viehice aneng from such siorage In the event thal the Custamner fails to collect the Vehicle for more than
14 gays. PML shall be snfited. ot its absolute discretion, to disposs of the Vehicle & deduct from fhe prooseds of disposal. PAL's costs in connection wilh the daposal an wedll
as all pther manies owing o PML.

I PML aoes not receive any notificanon of faully workmanship from e Customes witn T gays from ihe date the Cusiomer codects The Vetioe from FML, the Customes shall
be deermed to have scoepiad the Repars o satisfactony

It the Viehicke is sent i PML for the Repairs by any parson oifwer than the Custormes, PML shall be eniitied, withoul need to make amy inguiry, 0 tresd such third party & acling
for angd on e Customens behall PUML shall be entithed to rély on Tus ostensible authorty fo camy oul the repairs in compliance with such Brd party's mstiuchons and fe
Customer shall nol hold PML liabls for any loss or damage suffered by the Customes as 8 resull and shall pay for the costs of the Repairs owing to PML and further indemnify
PML agsinst sll claims. losses. expenses. damages suffersd or incurmed by PML arising from PML's rellance on such authority and/or compliance wilth such instructions

12 PML may, I iis absolute decreton and Upon the Cusiomers request, provide B drives 1o deliver the Vehicis irom the Cusipeer io PML's premises o vios versa provided aiways

Rl

that the drver ghall, dunng e hme of such conveyanoe of the Vehicie, be deemad 1o be the servan] of the Customes and not thal of PML's and the Customer shall not hoad
PML imtile for any actident. loss of or damage 1o the Vishicke or is contents or acoessonies whiss the same (s under the custody of the drver

These Terms & Conditiens of Sennce ncluging all annexes and atechments hereto contains the entirs sgreement betwesn PML and the Cuslomer with respect 1o the Services
describad In the Repar Order and supersedes all previous sgresments snd understandings betwesn PML and the Customer relating lo the subject mather hersin Mo
amengments of changes 1o these Terms & Conditions of Servce shafl be effective unlgss mace in wiling and signed by authorzed representalives of balh PML and the
Costomer

I any term o prowision of these Tefms & Conditions of Service shall be heid fo be invalid, legsl or unenlorceabile the remaining lerms and provisions of these Terms &
Conaifions of Sarvice not affected by such inwaliddy, ilegality or unentorcesbilty shall rermmn n force and effect
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15 A person not party 1o these Terma & Conditions of Service shall kave no sight undar any legalstion for the enforcement of contractunl berms By a third party (whether n fofrce
now of (o be enacted in the future and as the same may be modified. adapted or supplemented from Eime to time} (o exforce amry lerm in Mese Terms & Conditions of Service

18 The laws of e Repubde of Singapore shall gover the walidity #nd mterpretation of these Terms & Condifions of Service and tha Parhes subm 1o the exclusie jurisdichion of
he Courts of the Republic of Singapons

17 The Sime Darby Motors Group compames in Singapore ame committed to ensunng fhat your personal data m protecied. The purpose of 1his document i 10 explain How we
collect irformation about you . Ihe procedures thal we have in place to safeguarnd your privacy and e you can instrect us f you prefer o bmi the was of that infarmation
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The Vendor shadl coliect and use he Costomers personal data for any of e foliowing purposes, snciudang bat nod Himed 1o

{al the registration of the Vahicle with the relevant transportation authortbes. including but not limited to Land Transpart Authority.

(B} sharing of the Customer's personal data with the Vendor's principal, ia relsed corporations and contraciors. whather within Singapore or overseas. andior insutance
companies, 50 as 10 provide the necessary wamanties andior exianded warrantes for the Vehicse (o the Cusiomer;

{g} sharing of thie Customers personal dats with financial institutions and motor wehicle insurmes. on the Cusiomer's behalf. in order for the Cusiomes 1o obtain financing
for the purchase of the YVehicle and the mator nsurance on the Vehicle and when necessany, o obtain the loan amounts outstanding fram financial insttutons. on
fhe Custormes's behall 50 @s fo assist ihe Customer in effecting the Viahicle loan redemptions:

() servioing of Viehicle and 1o update the Vendor's sfier-sales service mecords.  The releyant personal dats shall be used by the Vendor s appoinied afier-sales
sarvice dealers. agents and sub-contraciors andior the Vandor's principal andior ity related corporations whether wiihin or outside Singapore io provide the relevant
pfter-sakes service and/or to repae the Vehicle and to communicate with the Customer on any matier relating 1o the provesion of the serviced in generai including o
natify the Customer by any means. intiuding by short message sanvices ("SMS") of the next! subsequent datemileage for routine sarvice for the Viehicls

el sammigiradive, research and anafyss purpeses 1o enable it 1o monitor and improve the senices if provides. and

) orgarazng events for Me Customear. io mform e Customer of such events by any means (Including firough SMS, muil-meda services (MMST), phane call. fax
magarines. or brochured) any new produchs. promations ar sarvices provided by the Viendar in Singapore

The Vengor snall also gisciose the Cusiomer's personsd st

() o its service providers, for sxample. prowders of wab hosking of mainlenancs services, Tor the purposs of supplying itesdl with the inter connNBcied sarvens and/or
wisls site links with the relevant suthoribes

(bl to s customad sarvice agencies whather within of culside Singapore for administrative. resssrch and analysis purposes to enabile |t 1o monitor and improve the
services || provioes,

g} o the Viendor's sefvice providers and'or the Vendor's prncipal, s related corporations and contractors whather within or outside Singapore for the purpose of
organang events lor the Customar, to mform the Customer of and sand 1o the Customer by any means (ncluding through SMS. MMS, phone call, fac. magasine of
Brochuras) any new products or promotions o services that are providad by the Vendor endfor the Vendor's principal whether within or oulside Singapore:

{d} 1o the Vendor's businesas partnen for the purpose o CAMyING oul product promdatons.
(#) to the Vendor's stakeholders and the Vendor's principal and ts'thesr related corporahions and confractors fof the purposs of carmying out audits.

i to the Venoor's prmcipsl and/or the Vendor's stakeholders and their respective related corporations and contraciors whather within of cutside Singapore for e
purposes of camying oul sudits; and
ig) o me Vendors pnncipal and ity related carparations whether iocated wilfin or outside Singapone for the purpase of responding 10 &y of the Customenr § enquines

The Vendor shall retsn tne Customer's personal onin edher for e persod of the business reatonshep of, for e PequUISAE TEIENTON DENOOS B8 BUpulRlec In any
contractunl arrangaments of unde: any applicabls las whichever i (ater

11 the Viendor amends any provision in ihs cause 7. it will nofity the Custome via e-maail and may piace nofices on the Vendo©s web sile. The Vendor's email o the
Cusiomer shall require the Customes's canseni io |l change of use of the Cusiomers personal dats Continusd usse of the Vendors ssrvices shall signily e
Customer's agresment fo any such changes

The personal data the Cusiomer provides may be transfered 1o the Viendor's principal within or outside Singapors for sufveys and research purposes conducted wilh
the obiective of enmancing the Customer s satisfaction

The Customes shall have 8 nght o request a copy of the personal data the Vendor holds sbout the Customer and information about the wirys In whech the Customer's
perscnal data has bean or may have Deen used or disciosed within @ year before the date the Customers reguest. If the Customer wishes to ewercise thes nght. he
Customer ghall complets the Vendor's prescribed form andlor

(@) pul hia request in witting and indicate whethes he would like 1o have a copy of his porsonal data or he wishes o have nformation about the ways in which his
personal data s used or discioeed during the past year or bath;

{b) nclude proof of his ety and address (&g & copy of the Customer's omang lcence and & recent credit card bill), ang
{o} apecty e parsanal data he wants acoess 1o, ncluding any account or reference numbess whese spplcabie

The Venoor shail reply 10 the Cusiomes @8 5000 35 ressonably possibke upon s recespt of the Customer's request
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The Custormes shall pay an amount to access his personal dats in fhe manner stated in Clause 17 B{a) abowe

The Customes shall have the nght to corract amy INBCCuracss n s personal dats fres of charge If the Cusiomar wishes 10 exercise this nght, the Customes shall
(@) put his feguest in writing

it} provice the Venoor with enough information o dentify hemssil (2 g the Custormer's acoount number, usemame. registahion detals). and

(el specty the miormation at is meomect and what it should be repiaced with

Tne Vendor shall reply io fhe Customer as soon &8 prachcabie upon is recespt of the Customens requet

The Cusiomes's BCCBSE Of COMECon regquest will nol be granied a8 of ngnt; tne Venaor s aoiily 1o acceoe o e Cusiomer s SO0ESS OF COMBCDON reguesi m subjecied o
the prohibtions and excepbons set oul or which may be set cut in the Singapore Personal Dats Protechon Act (PDFAT) and its sccompanying reguisbons.

The Cusiome: shall have the right to ask the Vendor b0 siop coliecting, using or disciosing His persanal data for any of the abovemenboned purposes sel oul in Claises

17 1 and 172 I the Customer wishes to emercise fhis nght, the Customer anall compilets the Vientor's prescribed form and/or
() put his reguest in weiting by way of an email sem o the Vendor

bl prowide the Vendor with his ngme NRIC aurmber mobile number emsd and Viehicle nsgairation numbar 10 dentify the Custome: and

(e} I the Customer's abiection & not to deect marketing in general, but to direct marveting by & particular channel (2.9 voice call. SMS, MMSE. fax, mailery or email), the
Customer hae ko specify the channel he is withdrawing his congant 1o

In the avent that ihe Customer wihdraws consent to the collsclion, use o deciosure of his personal data such ihal || matenally sfiacts this Agreemant and A render the
Vendor unatie to, o such that it becomes difficull for the Vendaor 1o perfarm or property perform or discharge its obligations under this Agreement, 8t law, under the
warranty underakings. or its role as 8 responsible dealer of BV vehicies, the Vendor may 8l ifs discretion. be entified io terminaie this Agresment with the Customs:

The ottamming e Customer s consent for the colechon, use or disciosune of s persanal daia under Thes clause 17 1§ subyect io Me exceptions set out or which may be
aEt out in the PDPA

The Customer shall address 8| communications permning o e Clauss 17 o

The Data Protection Ofcer
Parformance Motars Limied

Afcdess.

Sime Darpy Performance Centre
303 Alexandra Road

Singapore 158041

Emmil address
dstaprotectioni@pmi com sg
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Singapore 398087
REGN, NO, CHASSIS NO REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SKD939R WBA2A32050VZ5326 26/05/2015 218iA AT 0
DESCRIPTION - ORIGINALPRICE ~ DISC.%  NETT
To replace front right doot including to rmake good nght side B50.00 0 850.00

skirting and knock out dented area caused by tha accident.
To remove and install body parts in order Lo cary out painting job.

To respray front right door and right side skirting. 1,465.00 0 146500
To carry out body cavity presenvation 100.00 0 100.00
To conduct checks on all doors and bootlid central locking system 150.00 0 150.00
for proper function.,
Sundries, 80.00 0 80.00
DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QTY DISC.% NETT
FRT RH DOOR 1,136.90 1.00 0D 1,736.90
# PLUG IN NUT 1.65 5.00 0 B25
g EXPANDING NUT 7X7 MM 1.05 5.00 0 525

# SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour ; 264500

Total Parts : 1,150.40

Total Labour & Paris ; 3,795.40

GST @70k 265.68

R Grand Total : 4.061.08
wul

, e L2 L
FAY 1 ! LOSS OF USE = $60 X 4 DAYS
. ! GlA SEARCH FEE - $2.00

+
- m—— " = — m—— —

53227 - SKD939R xsx, Page 1 Finalised by: Kong Hul Xian. DID: 63190123 Fax: 64743229
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Supplementary
EstimataNo. b1 53227
Date Estimated 29/10/2019
Preparea By Chua Kee Sin
- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 135
Ong Chwee Feng China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd
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#06-46 #16-00 Springleaf Tower
Singapore 079909
Singapore 398087
REGN.NO. CHASSIS NO REGN.DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SKD939R WBA2A32050V25326 26/05/2015 21BIAAT 0
DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL PRICE  DISC. % NETT
DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QTY  DISC.% NETT
# PLUGINNUT M 4 y 1.65 5.00 0 8.25
g EXPANDING NUT 7X7 MM Ao~ 1.05 5.00 0 525
# SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS
Total Labour :
Total Parts : 13.50
Total Labour & Parts : 13.50

53227 - SKDY39R, Page 1 Finalised by: Kong Hu Xian. DID: 63190123 Fax: 64743229



Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoreg no19ssor1ser)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-B805 Emall: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@/kkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Page | of 4

Our File No: CS/CTIM8019085/R1VF3N2Z
Date: 05122018
i c T

Handling hina Taiping Insurance :

lGaienr (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy No: DMCVSN15536718033

Claimant Insured

Vehicle No : SKD38R Vehicle No : GX4843z

. Nature of Claim

Date of Loss:  27/10/2018 Claim: TP No: SNM18D205082C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SKD839R

Make & Model: Emf 181,1.5 ACTIVE TOURER D/AB LED DSC Engine No: 318691891B38A15A

Reg. Date: 2B6/05/2015 (Man. Year: 2015) Chassis No: WBA2A32050VZ53260

Colour: White Ddometer: 59689 km

Engine Capacity: 1499 cc

Market Value/New Car NJA

Price:

Sum Insured (S§): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceabla): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Mo Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyra Size: 205/60R16 Rear Tyre Size: 205/60R16
Front Left Side: Goodyear 8 mm Rear Left Side: Goodyear 6 mm
Front Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm Rear Right Sida: Goodyear & mm
The abowve values represant the remaming iy eads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 256045 1,230.40 1,330.058 51.95
Miscellaneous |lems .00 0.00 0.00
Labour 3,623.00 2,565.00 1,058.00 29.20
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S§) 6,183.45 3,795.40 2,388.05 38.62
+ GST 7.00/T.00% (S%) 432.84 265.68 167.16 3Ja.e2
Nett Amount (S5) 6,616.20 4,061.08 2,555. 1 38.62
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 28/10/2018
Date Inspected: 14/11/2019 Inspected At: Performance Motors Limited
(Alexandra)
303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby
Performance Centre
Singapore 159841
Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represants our findings ot the lime and place of inspection stafed herein. Such ihepection has been camsd ouf fo the best of our
knowiedge and ablity but any otther labilly under any other cireumstances i3 hensly sxprossly excludoed.

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=g... 5/12/2019
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REPAIR DETAILS . o .
Reference

|Part Source: MRM-5G Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 05 Dec 2019)

|Parts: M1-MPV BMW 2181 1.5 ACTIVE TOURER DJ/AB LED DSC AB (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore

1.0)
Labour: Repairer's {Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code: [Unsibmitled, no print-code for SKDB39R)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code {(above) on all estimate pages, running page ‘
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

|Further Info: tems/values nol in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *. |

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 3 *PLUG IN RETAINER Serviceable 12.00FS *-FS
2 1 *RH UPPER FRONT DOOR HINGE Serviceable 568.00FS *.F3
3 1 *RH LOWER FRT DOOR HINGE Serviceable 56.00F5S *-FS
4 1 *FRT RH DOOR Benl 1,136.80FS *1136.00FS
5 1 *FRT RH DOOR BRAKE Serviceable 7385FS *-FS
6 1 *FRT RH DOOR INSIDE CHANNEL SEALING Not Necessary 60.80FS *~F5
T 1 *SEAL,TRIM Not Necessary 21.60FS *.F5
8 1 *FRT RH DOOR EXTERIOR CHANNEL COVER Serviceable B84.10F5 *-F5
9 1 *FRT RH DOOR WINDOW FRAME COVER (ALU) Serviceable 67.90FS *-FS
01 *FRT RH DOOR WINDOW GUIDE Serviceable 107 45FS *-FS
11 1 *FOAM SEAL Serviceable 21.80FS *.FS
12 1 *FRT RH WINDOW LIFTER WIMOTOR Serviceable 315.10FS *.FS
13 1 *FRONT DOOR EDGE PROTECTION Serviceable 157.05FS -FS
14 1 *FRT RH DOOR SOUND INSULATION Serviceable 100.45F5 *-FS
15 1 *RH DOOR OUTER CRASH PAD Serviceable 35.55FS *-FS
168 1 *RH SEAL A PILLAR Serviceable 48.35FS *-F§
17 1 *FRT DOOR JOINT SEAL Serviceable 31.85FS *-FS
18 1 *SUNDRIES WNecessary 150.00FS *80.00FS
19 5 *PLUG IN NUT Necessary 8.25FS “B.25FS
20 5 *EXPANDING NUT 7X7 MM Necessary 525FS *5.25FS

F=Franchise parn. S=SpcNetl.

Total Parts (S§) 2,560.45 1.230.40

| Report was unsubmitted during this print-out |

https://singapore.merimen.comy/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 5/12/2019
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1 REPLACE RIGHT FRONT DOOR INCLUDE REMOVE Mew 1.700.00 850.00
ATTACHMENT ETC AND REPAIR ON ACCIDENT
DAMAGE AREA

2 SPRAY PAINTING RIGHT FRONT DOOR AND RIGHT New 1.628.00 1.465.00
LOWER SIDE SKIRTING

3 TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION (PER New 118.00 100.00
PANEL)

4 TO CONDUCT CHECKS ON ALL DOORS AND BOOTLID Mew 177.00 150.00

CENTRAL LOCKING SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTION

Gross Labour Cost (S§) 3,623.00 2,565.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out _I

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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